

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12488/2024

Ramesh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Aman Bishnoi Bola

For Respondent(s)

:

--

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/11/2024

List the matter in the appropriate category on 11.11.2024,
as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

469-Payal/-